Route 407 - Glendalough - Osborne Park - Glendalough (Circular Route) RS2 Bus Timetable

Timed Stops ® Timed Stops ®
Stop No. 27118 / Stand 9 25352 27117 / Stand 8 Stop No. 27118 / Stand 9 25352 27117 / Stand 8
Glendalough Hasler Rd Glendalough Glendalough Hasler Rd Glendalough
Route No. Stn ’ Walters Dr/ Stn ’ Route No. Stn ? Walters Dr/ Stn ’
am 407 5:40 5:44 5:52 pm 407 12:01 12:06 12:14
407 5:55 5:59 6:07 407 12:16 12:21 12:29
407 6:10 6:14 6:22 407 12:31 12:36 12:44
407 6:23 6:28 6:36 407 12:46 12:51 12:59
407 6:33 6:38 6:46 407 1:01 1:06 1:14
407 6:43 6:48 6:57 407 1:16 1:21 1:29
407 6:53 6:58 7:07 407 1:31 1:36 1:44 Routes
407 7:03 7:08 718 407 1:49 1:54 2:03 Glendalough Stn (Circular Route)
: 407 713 718 7:28 407 2:04 2:09 2:18 u iIrcu u
L°°kmq 407 7:23 7:29 7:38 407 2:18 2:23 2:33 407 via Herdsman Business Park
for more 407 7:33 7:39 7:50 407 2:32 2:37 2:48
. . 407 T7:43 T:49 8:01 407 2:46 2:51 3:03
information? 407 7:53 7:59 8:12 407 3:01 3:06 318
407 8:03 8:09 8:22 407 3:16 3:21 3:33 For information about connections
407 8:13 8:19 8:32 407 3:25 3:31 3:43 with other bus and train services,
Visit us online 407 8:23 8:30 8:43 407 3:35 3:41 3:53 please use JourneyPlanner at
transperth.wa.gov.au 407 8:33 8:39 8:53 407 3:45 3:51 4:03
Get the app 407 8:48 8:54 9:05 407 3:54 4:00 413 transperth.wa.gov.au
Download our free 407 9:03 9:08 9:18 407 4:04 4:10 4:23
iPhone® or Android™ app 407 9:18 9:23 9:32 407 4:14 4:20 4:33
to help you plan your journey. 407 9:33 9:38 9:47 407 4:24 4:30 4:43
: 407 9:48 9:53 10:02 407 4:34 4:40 4:53
407 10:03 10:08 10:16 407 4:45 4:51 5:03
407 10:16 10:21 10:29 407 4:55 5:01 5:13
407 10:31 10:36 10:44 407 5:05 5:11 5:23
407 10:46 10:51 10:59 407 5:17 5:23 5:33
407 11:01 11:06 1:14 407 5:28 5:33 5:43
407 1:16 1:21 1:29 407 5:49 5:54 6:03
407 1:31 11:36 1:44 407 6:10 6:15 6:23
. 407 11:46 11:51 1:59 407 6:30 6:35 6:43
Link o the Tansperth

Call us
InfoLine on 13 62 13
(TIS13 14 50)
Hearing or speech impaired?
Call via NRS on 133 677
Visit an InfoCentre at:
e Airport Central Station
¢ Elizabeth Quay Bus Station Suburbs
e Perth Busport
Perth Station
¢ Perth Underground Station

nlo

Osborne Park

oM All Transperth buses are accessible

‘\5 Transperth

’\5 Transperth




Route 407 Map

Ferry, train or bus, plan
your journey with no fuss.

\

Get around Perth the easy way with
0SBORNE the Transperth JourneyPlanner. Find it
on the app or at transperth.wa.gov.au
ZONE1

.The West
Australian

\
\
I
\
\
i
\
\
\
\
|
{
\
\
\
\
\
i
]
\
I
i
\
\
\
|
i
\
]
\
i
|
\
\
|

6
0,
)

Glendalough
Station

J9h Beach Rd '
The Garden ' @
Office Park
)

HERDSMAN

I

\

= \

\

Py Hasler Rd % é: \

< @ g \

- o 3 \\

Herdsman Optima Ctr « = S
\
Lake \ Parkland Rd [9,25355 - \
4 26100

N
Legend

Train / Bus Station \

@ Bus Stop Route 407 /
@ Timed Stop |
—_——

GLENDALOUGH

Bus Routes

LlJ§ Bus Route Numbers

=== Train Line

\

\

\

\

I

|

| ‘

/ )

Bus Route start

@ i A /

N
E3 Hospital P //
Shopping Centre 0 S/cale 200m
Parks -]




